
Sat. 9/17/2022 CA D4 District staff meeting  9:00 AM Ted's Home

Tue 9/20/2022 District Meeting 7:30PM UC Extension Dinner 7:00

Wed. 9/28/2022 Fall Ball for Blues  (online discussion for Umpires) 7:00

Tue. 10/18/2022 District Meeting 7:00PM Alhambra HS

Tue. 10/18/2022 2021 Tax return due - Ted

Tue. 10/18/2022 Board of Directors -Carla

Tue. 10/18/2022 Softball Contact - Phil Raines

Tue. 10/18/2022 Safety Officer Contact - Liz Berg

Tue. 10/18/2022 Junior/Senior Baseball Contact - Grayson

Tue. 10/18/2022 LL Baseball Contact - Geoff 

Tue. 10/18/2022 50/70 Contact- Grayson

Tue. 10/18/2022 Challenger Contacts - Stephen Mohammed

Tue. 10/18/2022 Financial statement due to headquarters

Wed. 10/26/2022 Fall Ball for Blues  (online discussion for Umpires) 7:00

Sun. 11/6/2022 Volunteer Appreciation Luncheon

Tue. 11/15/2022 District Meeting Zoom 7:00PM

Wed. 11/16/2022 Fall Ball for Blues  (online discussion for Umpires) 7:00

Wed. 12/14/2022 Fall Ball for Blues  (online discussion for Umpires) 7:00

Wed 12/21/2022  Charters Due - headquarters

Sat 1/16/2023 CA D4 District staff meeting  (TBD)

Mon. 1/16/2023 Taxes to be filed

Tue. 1/17/2023 District Meeting 7:30PM Zoom

Tue. 1/24/2023 Challenger Organization Meeting 7:00PM

Sat. 2/4/2023 District Basic Umpire Clinic (TBD)

2023 Calendar of Events for District Four

Special Event

Softball Event

Baseball Events

District Event

Regional Event

D4 Umpire Event 

Tournament Event



Tue. 2/7/2023 ASAP Plan due to headquarters

Wed. 2/8/2023 Umpire Rule Clinic 7:00 Zoom

Thu. 2/9/2023 LL Baseball Scheduling Meeting UC Extension 7:00

Mon. 2/13/2023 Softball Scheduling Meeting UC Extension 6:15

Wed. 2/15/2023 Umpire Rule Clinic 7:00 Zoom

Thu. 2/16/2023 Teen Age Baseball Scheduling  UC Extension Office 7:00

Tue. 2/21/2023 District Meeting 7:30 Zoom

Wed. 2/22/2023 Umpire Rule Clinic 7:00 Zoom

Thu. 2/23/2023 Teenage Baseball Rules Clinic (ZOOM) 7:00

Sun. 2/26/2023 Umpire Mechanics Clinic (Martinez LL) 8:30-3:00

Mon. 2/27/2023 Softball Rules Clinic UC Extension Office 6:30

 

Wed. 3/1/2023 Umpire Rule Clinic 7:00 Zoom

Sun 3/5/2023 Rosters to Headquarters

Tue. 3/14/2023 District Meeting 8:00 UC Extension 

Tue. 3/14/2023 2023 District Dues

Tue. 3/14/2023 Tournament Information Due-Ted

Tue. 4/18/2023 District Meeting 8:00 Zoom

Fri-Sun 4/21-4/23 Urban Initiative Softball Jamboree (Richmond)

Sun. 4/23/2023 Challenger Jamboree (Heather Farms) 9:00AM  

 

Tue. 5/16/2023 Disrtrict Meeting 8:00 (UC Extension) 7:30PM Dinner

Tue. 5/16/2023 Tournament Draw

Sun. 5/21/2023 Tournament Umpires Mechanic Clinic (location TBD)

Wed. 5/31/2023 Tournament Umpire Clinic  Zoom 7:00

Thu. 6/1/2023 All Star Teams may be announced

Mon 6/5/2023 Tournament Directors Meeting (Zoom) 7:00PM

 

Tue. 6/6/2023 TOC Baseball Meeting  (Zoom) 7:00PM

 



Wed. 6/7/2023  Softball Tournament Meeting  (Zoom) 7:00PM

Thu. 6/8/2023 All Star Baseball Meeting  (Zoom) 7:00PM

 6/10/23-6/17/23 TOC

Sat. 6/17/2023 All Star Verification Day (UC Extension Office)

Mon. 6/19/2023 Make Up Verification (UC Extension Office)

Mon. 6/19/2023 All Star Play Begins 50/70, Senior BB and LL Softball

Mon. 6/26/2023 All Star Play Begins  LL Baseball, Junior BB and Senior SB

6/30-7/5 50/70 and Senior BB Section

7/8-7/11  LL Softball Section

Sat. 7/8/2022 Championship Saturday LL BB

7/8-7/16 Nor Cal Softball (JR/SR)

7/12-7/19 Nor Cal Softball (LLSB)

7/14-7/19 Junior BB Section

7/15-7/20 LL Baseball Sectional

7/20-7/26 Senior Western Regional


